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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 19     2 OA      8   0:22:26.1   126  Mia Steeves                                         7:14.2  | M 30 - 39     1     1 OA   0:18:06.5    69  Mark Eichenlaub                                     5:50.5

F  1 - 19     3 OA      9   0:22:33.8   127  Teddi Steeves                                       7:16.7  | M 40 - 49     2     2 OA   0:18:21.5    32  Rick Loving                                         5:55.3

F  1 - 19     1 AG     22   0:27:09.5    17  Katelyn Godin                                       8:45.6  | M 50 - 59     3     3 OA   0:20:19.4    39  Scott Rattin                                        6:33.4

F  1 - 19     2 AG     24   0:27:16.9    26  Camille Kuntz                                       8:48.0  | M 30 - 39     4     1 AG   0:20:58.8    67  Nick Rodgers                                        6:46.1

F  1 - 19     3 AG     26   0:27:19.8    49  Leah Wilson                                         8:49.0  | M  1 - 19     5     1 AG   0:21:22.9    25  Ben Kuntz                                           6:53.8

F  1 - 19     4        42   0:30:36.0    56  Kirsten Leonard                                     9:52.3  | M 30 - 39     6     2 AG   0:21:30.6   134  Mike Sinon                                          6:56.3

F  1 - 19     5        47   0:31:27.4    54  Grace Purcell                                      10:08.8  | F 40 - 49     7     1 OA   0:22:10.9    31  Julie Loving                                        7:09.3

F  1 - 19     6        62   0:41:43.3    68  Valerie Rameriz                                    13:27.5  | F  1 - 19     8     2 OA   0:22:26.1   126  Mia Steeves                                         7:14.2

F  1 - 19     7        63   0:49:14.1     2  Paige Antognoli                                    15:52.9  | F  1 - 19     9     3 OA   0:22:33.8   127  Teddi Steeves                                       7:16.7

F  1 - 19                   D.N.F.        4  Alison Berg                                                 | M 30 - 39    10     3 AG   0:22:47.5    15  Adam Ehrman                                         7:21.1

F  1 - 19                   D.N.F.       40  Abby Richey                                                 | F 30 - 39    11     1 AG   0:22:48.8    70  Jennifer Rodgers                                    7:21.5

F  1 - 19                   D.N.F.       42  Olivia Seeger                                               | M  1 - 19    12     2 AG   0:23:19.1    19  Ryan Hardesty                                       7:31.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 29     1 AG     27   0:27:27.6   132  Ellen Worth                                         8:51.5  | M 60 - 99    13     1 AG   0:24:02.2    36  Ken McMillen                                        7:45.2

F 20 - 29     2 AG     46   0:31:23.7    60  Kayla Hartman                                      10:07.6  | M 50 - 59    14     1 AG   0:24:10.4    66  Rob Ravens                                          7:47.9

F 20 - 29     3 AG     61   0:39:21.3    46  Kimberly Steele                                    12:41.7  | F 60 - 99    15     1 AG   0:25:39.2    59  Que Broadnax                                        8:16.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 39     1 AG     11   0:22:48.8    70  Jennifer Rodgers                                    7:21.5  | F 40 - 49    16     1 AG   0:25:58.0    23  Jennifer Ingram                                     8:22.6

F 30 - 39     2 AG     29   0:27:47.0     3  Shonna Beckman                                      8:57.7  | M 40 - 49    17     1 AG   0:25:59.8    24  Mike Kuntz                                          8:23.2

F 30 - 39     3 AG     30   0:27:47.8    14  Lacy Ehrman                                         8:58.0  | M 30 - 39    18     4      0:26:19.5    29  Ramon Lopez                                         8:29.5

F 30 - 39     4        36   0:29:18.5     9  Amie Byrne                                          9:27.3  | F 40 - 49    19     2 AG   0:26:23.0    53  Meredith Purcell                                    8:30.6

F 30 - 39     5        37   0:29:26.3   140  Amy Wenzelman                                       9:29.8  | M 20 - 29    20     1 AG   0:26:41.3    11  Michael Curren                                      8:36.5

F 30 - 39     6        49   0:32:16.7    37  Jamie Nichols                                      10:24.7  | M 30 - 39    21     5      0:26:49.7     6  Austin Boyd                                         8:39.3

F 30 - 39     7        50   0:32:18.4    28  Fabiana Lopez                                      10:25.3  | F  1 - 19    22     1 AG   0:27:09.5    17  Katelyn Godin                                       8:45.6

F 30 - 39     8        52   0:33:21.8    10  Denise Caparula                                    10:45.7  | M  1 - 19    23     3 AG   0:27:15.1    50  Trevor Wilson                                       8:47.5

F 30 - 39     9        56   0:35:23.4    33  Rachael Lucas                                      11:25.0  | F  1 - 19    24     2 AG   0:27:16.9    26  Camille Kuntz                                       8:48.0

F 30 - 39    10        57   0:35:24.1    45  Laura Sproat                                       11:25.2  | M  1 - 19    25     4      0:27:17.6    43  Jack Seeger                                         8:48.3

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.        5  Elizabeth Boyd                                              | F  1 - 19    26     3 AG   0:27:19.8    49  Leah Wilson                                         8:49.0

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       27  Mary K Lee                                                  | F 20 - 29    27     1 AG   0:27:27.6   132  Ellen Worth                                         8:51.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 49     1 OA      7   0:22:10.9    31  Julie Loving                                        7:09.3  | M 60 - 99    28     2 AG   0:27:45.6     8  Dan Bullock                                         8:57.3

F 40 - 49     1 AG     16   0:25:58.0    23  Jennifer Ingram                                     8:22.6  | F 30 - 39    29     2 AG   0:27:47.0     3  Shonna Beckman                                      8:57.7

F 40 - 49     2 AG     19   0:26:23.0    53  Meredith Purcell                                    8:30.6  | F 30 - 39    30     3 AG   0:27:47.8    14  Lacy Ehrman                                         8:58.0

F 40 - 49     3 AG     38   0:29:27.1    20  Ann Hendrix                                         9:30.0  | M 60 - 99    31     3 AG   0:27:58.6    47  Paul Surprenant                                     9:01.5

F 40 - 49     4        44   0:30:59.2    35  Deb Mazurkiewicz                                    9:59.7  | F 50 - 59    32     1 AG   0:28:17.8   133  Donna Worth                                         9:07.7

F 40 - 49     5        54   0:34:57.0    13  Donna Davis                                        11:16.5  | F 50 - 59    33     2 AG   0:28:27.5    48  Marianne Surprenant                                 9:10.8

F 40 - 49     6        55   0:34:59.6   138  Michele Petro                                      11:17.3  | F 50 - 59    34     3 AG   0:28:57.6     7  Debbie Bradley                                      9:20.5

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       16  Karen Gentry                                                | M  1 - 19    35     5      0:29:17.1    30  Axel Lopez                                          9:26.8

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       34  Peggy Mayer                                                 | F 30 - 39    36     4      0:29:18.5     9  Amie Byrne                                          9:27.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 59     1 AG     32   0:28:17.8   133  Donna Worth                                         9:07.7  | F 30 - 39    37     5      0:29:26.3   140  Amy Wenzelman                                       9:29.8

F 50 - 59     2 AG     33   0:28:27.5    48  Marianne Surprenant                                 9:10.8  | F 40 - 49    38     3 AG   0:29:27.1    20  Ann Hendrix                                         9:30.0

F 50 - 59     3 AG     34   0:28:57.6     7  Debbie Bradley                                      9:20.5  | F 50 - 59    39     4      0:29:44.4    52  Lorri Simpson                                       9:35.6

F 50 - 59     4        39   0:29:44.4    52  Lorri Simpson                                       9:35.6  | F 50 - 59    40     5      0:29:46.8    58  Dawn Willabarger                                    9:36.4

F 50 - 59     5        40   0:29:46.8    58  Dawn Willabarger                                    9:36.4  | M 30 - 39    41     6      0:29:55.4    38  Keith Nichols                                       9:39.2

F 50 - 59     6        51   0:33:18.6    21  Linda Henshaw                                      10:44.7  | F  1 - 19    42     4      0:30:36.0    56  Kirsten Leonard                                     9:52.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 99     1 AG     15   0:25:39.2    59  Que Broadnax                                        8:16.5  | M 40 - 49    43     2 AG   0:30:52.6   139  Tracy Kiger                                         9:57.6

F 60 - 99     2 AG     48   0:32:08.7    12  Jill Davis                                         10:22.2  | F 40 - 49    44     4      0:30:59.2    35  Deb Mazurkiewicz                                    9:59.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 19     1 AG      5   0:21:22.9    25  Ben Kuntz                                           6:53.8  | M  1 - 19    45     6      0:31:12.8    51  Micah Hardesty                                     10:04.1

M  1 - 19     2 AG     12   0:23:19.1    19  Ryan Hardesty                                       7:31.3  | F 20 - 29    46     2 AG   0:31:23.7    60  Kayla Hartman                                      10:07.6

M  1 - 19     3 AG     23   0:27:15.1    50  Trevor Wilson                                       8:47.5  | F  1 - 19    47     5      0:31:27.4    54  Grace Purcell                                      10:08.8

M  1 - 19     4        25   0:27:17.6    43  Jack Seeger                                         8:48.3  | F 60 - 99    48     2 AG   0:32:08.7    12  Jill Davis                                         10:22.2

M  1 - 19     5        35   0:29:17.1    30  Axel Lopez                                          9:26.8  | F 30 - 39    49     6      0:32:16.7    37  Jamie Nichols                                      10:24.7

M  1 - 19     6        45   0:31:12.8    51  Micah Hardesty                                     10:04.1  | F 30 - 39    50     7      0:32:18.4    28  Fabiana Lopez                                      10:25.3

M  1 - 19     7        53   0:34:33.9    55  Zahid Medina                                       11:09.0  | F 50 - 59    51     6      0:33:18.6    21  Linda Henshaw                                      10:44.7

M  1 - 19                   D.N.F.       22  James Hu                                                    | F 30 - 39    52     8      0:33:21.8    10  Denise Caparula                                    10:45.7

M  1 - 19                   D.N.F.       41  Maximilian Seeger                                           | M  1 - 19    53     7      0:34:33.9    55  Zahid Medina                                       11:09.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 29     1 AG     20   0:26:41.3    11  Michael Curren                                      8:36.5  | F 40 - 49    54     5      0:34:57.0    13  Donna Davis                                        11:16.5
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 39     1 OA      1   0:18:06.5    69  Mark Eichenlaub                                     5:50.5  | F 40 - 49    55     6      0:34:59.6   138  Michele Petro                                      11:17.3

M 30 - 39     1 AG      4   0:20:58.8    67  Nick Rodgers                                        6:46.1  | F 30 - 39    56     9      0:35:23.4    33  Rachael Lucas                                      11:25.0

M 30 - 39     2 AG      6   0:21:30.6   134  Mike Sinon                                          6:56.3  | F 30 - 39    57    10      0:35:24.1    45  Laura Sproat                                       11:25.2

M 30 - 39     3 AG     10   0:22:47.5    15  Adam Ehrman                                         7:21.1  | M 50 - 59    58     2 AG   0:36:00.7   131  Steve Worth                                        11:37.0

M 30 - 39     4        18   0:26:19.5    29  Ramon Lopez                                         8:29.5  | M 30 - 39    59     7      0:36:27.3     1  David Antognoli                                    11:45.6

M 30 - 39     5        21   0:26:49.7     6  Austin Boyd                                         8:39.3  | M 60 - 99    60     4      0:37:13.3    57  Larry Bosley                                       12:00.4

M 30 - 39     6        41   0:29:55.4    38  Keith Nichols                                       9:39.2  | F 20 - 29    61     3 AG   0:39:21.3    46  Kimberly Steele                                    12:41.7

M 30 - 39     7        59   0:36:27.3     1  David Antognoli                                    11:45.6  | F  1 - 19    62     6      0:41:43.3    68  Valerie Rameriz                                    13:27.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 49     2 OA      2   0:18:21.5    32  Rick Loving                                         5:55.3  | F  1 - 19    63     7      0:49:14.1     2  Paige Antognoli                                    15:52.9

M 40 - 49     1 AG     17   0:25:59.8    24  Mike Kuntz                                          8:23.2  | F  1 - 19                  D.N.F.        4  Alison Berg

M 40 - 49     2 AG     43   0:30:52.6   139  Tracy Kiger                                         9:57.6  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.        5  Elizabeth Boyd

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 59     3 OA      3   0:20:19.4    39  Scott Rattin                                        6:33.4  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       16  Karen Gentry

M 50 - 59     1 AG     14   0:24:10.4    66  Rob Ravens                                          7:47.9  | M  1 - 19                  D.N.F.       22  James Hu

M 50 - 59     2 AG     58   0:36:00.7   131  Steve Worth                                        11:37.0  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       27  Mary K Lee

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 99     1 AG     13   0:24:02.2    36  Ken McMillen                                        7:45.2  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       34  Peggy Mayer

M 60 - 99     2 AG     28   0:27:45.6     8  Dan Bullock                                         8:57.3  | F  1 - 19                  D.N.F.       40  Abby Richey

M 60 - 99     3 AG     31   0:27:58.6    47  Paul Surprenant                                     9:01.5  | M  1 - 19                  D.N.F.       41  Maximilian Seeger

M 60 - 99     4        60   0:37:13.3    57  Larry Bosley                                       12:00.4  | F  1 - 19                  D.N.F.       42  Olivia Seeger


